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Description

198607280001
98890

07/28/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
WILLIAM G. &
VIRGI

83 87 8 69 Lot#:48 Book:8
Pg:69
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE

198610010002
66280

10/01/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS MITCHELL,
PAMELA

93 266 8 160 Lot#:418
Book:8 Pg:160
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 11TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198611050003
04800

11/05/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MORTGAGE PORTER, J.
EDWARD &
SARAH

98 710 7 93 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:93
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 6TH
ADDITION TO
A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION.

198612120003
44990

12/12/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

LOWRY,
MARION H.
ETAL

104 846

198612120003
45070

12/12/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

MITCHELL,
PAMELA

104 845 8 160 Lot#:418
Book:8 Pg:160
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 11TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
11370

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS BENTON, A.A. 70 716 8 69 Lot#:63 Book:8
Pg:69
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
11590

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS ALLEN,
WILLIAM G. &
VIRGI

70 707

198605060001
11600

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS LOWRY,
MARION H.
ETAL

70 717 7 150 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:150
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
11690

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
PAMELA H.

70 711 7 54 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:54
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION



198605060001
11780

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS JOLICOEUR,
TOCSEL &
CLAIR

70 709 7 3 Lot#:42 Book:7
Pg:3
Desc:DIVIDING
RIDGE, 1ST
ADDITION,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
11960

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS WILLIAMSON,
ROBERT &
MART

70 706 7 53 Lot#:35 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 3RD
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
12080

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS SIDES,
DONALD J.

70 705 9 47 Lot#:49 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
12130

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS MORRIS,
JEAN B.
ETAL

70 717

198605060001
12170

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
PAMELA H.

70 712 7 126 Lot#:62 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:126
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
12160

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
PAMELA H.

70 713 7 54 Lot#:63 Book:7
Pg:54
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
12270

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS PORTER, J.
EDWARD &
SARAH

70 715 7 93 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:93
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 6TH
ADDITION,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
12400

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS THREADGILL,
RONALD D.

70 714 8 168 Lot#:817
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 15TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION



198605060001
12290

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HODGES,
SHARON N.

70 708 7 59 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST,
2ND ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
12600

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
PAMELA H.

70 710 7 54 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:54
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198607280001
98770

07/28/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
ROBERT &
MART

83 85 7 53 Lot#:35 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 3RD
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198607280001
99140

07/28/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES THREADGILL,
RONALD D.

83 86 8 168 Lot#:817
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 15TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198612120003
44380

12/12/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

MORRIS,
JEAN B.
ETAL

104 846 7 150 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:150
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION


