Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	); Date Re	corded= 1	986; Nam	e= RIVER	CHASE RI	ESIDENTI	AL AS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198607280001 98890	07/28/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, WILLIAM G. & VIRGI	83	87	8	69		Lot#:48 Book:8 Pg:69 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE
198610010002 66280	10/01/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MITCHELL, PAMELA	93	266	8	160		Lot#:418 Book:8 Pg:160 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 11TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198611050003 04800	11/05/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PORTER, J. EDWARD & SARAH	98	710	7	93		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:93 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 6TH ADDITION TO A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION.
198612120003 44990	12/12/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	LOWRY, MARION H. ETAL	104	846				
198612120003 45070	12/12/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	MITCHELL, PAMELA	104	845	8	160		Lot#:418 Book:8 Pg:160 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 11TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 11370	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	BENTON, A.A.	70	716	8	69		Lot#:63 Book:8 Pg:69 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 11590	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	ALLEN, WILLIAM G. & VIRGI	70	707				
198605060001 11600	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	LOWRY, MARION H. ETAL	70	717	7	150		Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:150 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 11690	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, PAMELA H.	70	711	7	54		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:54 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION

			1			1		_		
198605060001 11780	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	JOLICOEUR, TOCSEL & CLAIR	70	709	7	3	Lot#:42 Book:7 Pg:3 Desc:DIVIDING RIDGE, 1ST ADDITION, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 11960	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	WILLIAMSON, ROBERT & MART	70	706	7	53	Lot#:35 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 3RD ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 12080	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SIDES, DONALD J.	70	705	9	47	Lot#:49 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 3RD SECTOR RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 12130	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MORRIS, JEAN B. ETAL	70	717			
198605060001 12170	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, PAMELA H.	70	712	7	126	Lot#:62 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:126 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 12160	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, PAMELA H.	70	713	7	54	Lot#:63 Book:7 Pg:54 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 12270	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	PORTER, J. EDWARD & SARAH	70	715	7	93	Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:93 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 6TH ADDITION, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 12400	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	THREADGILL, RONALD D.	70	714	8	168	Lot#:817 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 15TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION

198605060001 12290	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HODGES, SHARON N.	70	708	7	59	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:59 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST, 2ND ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 12600	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, PAMELA H.	70	710	7	54	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:54 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198607280001 98770	07/28/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON, ROBERT & MART	83	85	7	53	Lot#:35 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 3RD ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198607280001 99140	07/28/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	THREADGILL, RONALD D.	83	86	8	168	Lot#:817 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 15TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198612120003 44380	12/12/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	MORRIS, JEAN B. ETAL	104	846	7	150	Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:150 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION